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Metropolitan Pistol Club.
Australia Day ISSF Open 2023

27th-29th Jan 2023

Name

Gillman, Kristy

Dimond, Bruce
Dunks, Julie
Regan, Greg
Barden, Kevin
Harkins, David
Richards, lan
Dhillon, Manpreet

Watson, Phillip
Thomas, Lynn
Faint, Rod
Clarke, Alan
Gray, John
McKinlay, Robert
Greening, Jeff

Rosewarne, Graham
Shi, Qun

Tseitlin, Gary
Reeves, Rod
Stewart, Alision

Dossetto, Ross

50m Pistol
Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 14
B Grade
1 1"
2 17
3 5
4 47
5 26
6 23
DNS 35
C Grade
1 38
2 6
3 39
4 21
5 2
6 20
7 45
D Grade
1 50
2 18
3 28
4 12
5 40
Open
1 8
2 16

Dunks, Larry

Rep

Wrwk

GCPAA
Marb
Tmba
FsrCt
Murr
Tmba
BPC

GCPAA
Murr
Marb
Crns
Tmba
Marb
Murr

NAPC
Crns
MetroPSQ
Bdsrt

Murr

Wrwk
Marb

Total Xs

503

497
491
486
484
443
423

502
489
476
466
465
457
430

431
429
383
366
286

223
69
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79

81
7
73
82
76
71

82
84
85
85
75
74
68

63
65
59
55
50

74
69

78

87
86
78
77
66
60

85
82
71
73
80
85
61

77
69
63
77
34

74

87

84
81
83
78
64
78

85
74
85
73
74
72
64

72
72
62
65
54

75

4/02/2023 10:15 AM
Sanction No: 23.02

Final Results
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80
61
65
46

86

74
83
88
81
80
72

83
81
7
86
79
7
80

80
67
76
48
63

88

88
75
80
87
78
61

86
85
80
76
83
74
78

63
76
62
56
39
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Metropolitan Pistol Club. 4/02/2023 10:02 AM
e | AUStralia Day ISSF Open 2023 Sanction No: 23.02
et 27th=-29th Jan 2023 Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 11 Dimond, Bruce GCPAA 558 9 94 96 94 284 90 91 93 274
DNF 34 Mamouzelos, Chris  GCPAA 250 91 72 87 250
B Grade
1 49 Graham, Andrew MetroPSQ 529 8 87 8 88 261 85 93 90 268
2 2 Gray, John Tmba 525 7 94 92 83 269 83 81 92 256
3 5 Regan, Greg Tmba 523 5 88 87 90 265 81 88 89 258
4 20 McKinlay, Robert Marb 520 9 73 83 88 244 94 93 89 276
5 26 Harkins, David Murr 508 4 81 78 90 249 92 80 87 259

DNS 35 Dhillon, Manpreet BPC

C Grade
1 50 Rosewarne, Graham NAPC 525 5 90 85 84 259 87 88 91 266
2 4 Campbell, Bob Wrwk 471 7 87 87 82 256 80 77 58 215
DNS 47 Barden, Kevin FsrCt
D Grade
1 30 Patching, Ross MetroPSQ 465 2 72 79 83 234 82 74 75 231
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Metropolitan Pistol Club. 4/02/2023 10:04 AM
e | AUStralia Day ISSF Open 2023 Sanction No: 23.02
et 27th=-29th Jan 2023 Final Results

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade

1 46 Greening, Leo Murr 538 6 90 88 85 93 90 92
B Grade

*1 3 Gray, Oliver Tmba 555 6 92 93 91 95 94 90
C Grade

1 22 Bouris, William MetroPSQ 476 3 82 76 79 79 80 80
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Metropolitan Pistol Club.
wconn. | AUStralia Day ISSF Open 2023
Kl | 27th=-29th Jan 2023

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1
B Grade

1 1 Gray, Caitlin Tmba 522 2 86
C Grade

1 27 Harkins, Maddie Murr 436 1 66

91

79

4/02/2023 10:04 AM
Sanction No: 23.02

Final Results

89 84 81 91

68 70 78 75
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Metropolitan Pistol Club. 4/02/2023 10:04 AM
e | AUStralia Day ISSF Open 2023 Sanction No: 23.02
et 27th=-29th Jan 2023 Final Results

25m Pistol Junior

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 46 Greening, Leo Murr 563 10 89 94 91 274 97 95 97 289
B Grade
1 22 Bouris, William MetroPSQ 533 5 88 90 91 269 92 82 90 264
2 3 Gray, Oliver Tmba 522 6 86 88 80 253 91 87 91 269
C Grade
1 1 Gray, Caitlin Tmba 475 4 80 84 80 244 77 75 79 231
2 27 Harkins, Maddie Murr 441 1 77 71 67 215 72 78 76 226

OpenWPlus



200px x 200px min.

Image will be displayed
1:1 (ie: width = height)

Metropolitan Pistol Club.
Australia Day ISSF Open 2023

27th-29th Jan 2023

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 1"
2 23
3 34
B Grade
1 47
2 43
3 48
4 2
5 49
6 38
7 21
8 5
9 45
10 50
11 20
12 26
DNS 35
C Grade
1 28
2 39
3 24
4 33
D Grade
1 37
2 A
3 12
Open
1 8
DNS 16

Name

Dimond, Bruce
Richards, lan
Mamouzelos, Chris

Barden, Kevin
Clem, Wayne
Sivakumar, Pandian
Gray, John
Graham, Andrew
Watson, Phillip
Clarke, Alan
Regan, Greg
Greening, Jeff
Rosewarne, Graham
McKinlay, Robert
Harkins, David

Dhillon, Manpreet

Tseitlin, Gary
Faint, Rod
Benic, Stephen
Holden, Michael

McLeod, Angus
Bygraves, Gil
Reeves, Rod

Dossetto, Ross
Dunks, Larry

Rep

GCPAA
Tmba
GCPAA

FsrCt
MetroPSQ
GCPAA
Tmba
MetroPSQ
GCPAA
Crns
Tmba
Murr
NAPC
Marb

Murr

BPC

MetroPSQ
Marb
MetroPSQ
SBurn

GCPAA
MetroPSQ
Bdsrt

Wrwk
Marb

Total Xs

552
531
511

546
546
546
545
544
543
541
539
529
524
523
512

527
513
492
484

474
463
461
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Sanction No: 23.02

Final Results
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Metropolitan Pistol Club.
Australia Day ISSF Open 2023
27th-29th Jan 2023

25m Pistol Men

Pl. No.

B Grade
1 21

2 45
3 43
DNS 23

C Grade
15

48
28
42
39
24
31

N OO o A WON =

D Grade
1 12

2 37
DNS 8

Name

Clarke, Alan
Greening, Jeff
Clem, Wayne
Richards, lan

Gage, Kent
Sivakumar, Pandian
Tseitlin, Gary
Mercer, Peter
Faint, Rod

Benic, Stephen
Bygraves, Gil

Reeves, Rod
McLeod, Angus
Dossetto, Ross

Rep

Crns

Murr
MetroPSQ
Tmba

MetroPSQ
GCPAA
MetroPSQ
GCPAA
Marb
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

Bdsrt
GCPAA
Wrwk

Total Xs

562
546
540

539
532
512
507
498
494
457

448
311
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95
84
94

84
86
90
79
78
84
83

81
45

95
88
85

86
85
88
91
83
82
81

75
49

92
99
93

90
88
81
79
84
85
83

58
50

282
271
272

260
259
259
249
245
251
247

214
144

94
90
88

90
88
86
80
79
77
62

85
48

4/02/2023 10:02 AM
Sanction No: 23.02

Final Results

92
93
90

96
94
75
89
92
84
70

84
60

94
92
90

93
91
92
89
82
82
78

65
59
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279
273
253
258
253
243
210

234
167
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Metropolitan Pistol Club.

Australia Day ISSF Open 2023

27th-29th Jan 2023

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl.

A Grade

1

34

B Grade

A WODN -

11
26

a N

C Grade

OO b~ WON -

DNS

21
13
49
45
15
47
35

D Grade

o b~ WON -

1
18
24
42
28
12

No. Name

Mamouzelos, Chris

Dimond, Bruce
Harkins, David
Gray, John
Regan, Greg

Clarke, Alan
Bygraves, Nicki
Graham, Andrew
Greening, Jeff
Gage, Kent
Barden, Kevin
Dhillon, Manpreet

Gray, Caitlin
Shi, Qun
Benic, Stephen
Mercer, Peter
Tseitlin, Gary
Reeves, Rod

Rep

GCPAA

GCPAA
Murr
Tmba
Tmba

Crns
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
Murr
MetroPSQ
FsrCt
BPC

Tmba
Crns
MetroPSQ
GCPAA
MetroPSQ
Bdsrt

516

534
492
460
453

486
480
476
471
461
431

450
435
409
398
384
357

Total Xs
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88

88
84
89
82

82
88
87
89
88
76

72
86
87
87
80
73

91

92
78
76
64

84
82
92
81
82
69

87
72
67
58
71
44

85

81
68
60
68

67
76
75
53
47
66

76
66
39
40
68
38

264

261
230
225
214

233
246
254
223
217
211

235
224
193
185
219
155

90

95
88
83
72

90
94
84
86
89
84

79
70
89
79
61
77

4/02/2023 10:01 AM
Sanction No: 23.02

Final Results

6 4
88 74 252
93 85 273
91 83 262
88 64 235
89 78 239
80 83 253
86 55 234
78 60 222
83 79 248
80 75 244
7% 61 220
80 56 215
73 68 211
75 52 216
70 64 213
74 30 165
72 53 202
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Metropolitan Pistol Club.
Australia Day ISSF Open 2023

27th-29th Jan 2023

25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 11
2 46
B Grade
1 13
2 26
3 2
4 5
5 15
6 43
7 36
8 22
9 45
DNS 35
DNS 23
C Grade
21
2 49
3 20
4 6
5 44
6 48
7 17
8 28
9 42
10 40
11 39
12 47
D Grade
*1 3
2 25
3 1
24
5 18

Name

Dimond, Bruce
Greening, Leo

Bygraves, Nicki
Harkins, David
Gray, John
Regan, Greg
Gage, Kent
Clem, Wayne
Birch, Robin
Bouris, William
Greening, Jeff
Dhillon, Manpreet
Richards, lan

Clarke, Alan
Graham, Andrew
McKinlay, Robert
Thomas, Lynn
Clem, Linda

Sivakumar, Pandian

Dunks, Julie
Tseitlin, Gary
Mercer, Peter
Stewart, Alision
Faint, Rod
Barden, Kevin

Gray, Oliver
Burger, Marizelle
Gray, Caitlin
Benic, Stephen
Shi, Qun

Rep

GCPAA
Murr

MetroPSQ
Murr
Tmba
Tmba
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
Murr

BPC
Tmba

Crns
MetroPSQ
Marb

Murr
MetroPSQ
GCPAA
Marb
MetroPSQ
GCPAA
Murr

Marb
FsrCt

Tmba
MetroPSQ
Tmba
MetroPSQ
Crns

Total Xs

540
535

526
525
513
508
508
502
494
474
462

534
519
511
507
500
495
490
490
469
446
434
411

518
502
485
470
462

[@)]

W N NOoO OO B~ O O

W N =20 OO DN ONP>PPO

N N N © W

150

93
93

84
93
91
84
86
92
94
81
90

94
84
93
90
89
81
90
92
82
85
85
82

89
93
91
91
80

150

95
90

87
93
93
90
81
87
95
86
82

92
86
85
94
81
87
91
88
84
82
74
69

93
86
86
85
90

20

88
84

89
90
88
87
89
90
89
65
81

91
86
78
88
84
85
82
81
83
77
69
67

90
76
78
75
68

4/02/2023 10:01 AM
Sanction No: 23.02

Final Results

20

92
93

88
84
92
83
81
79
79
86
75

90
86
86
83
82
79
76
63
77
48
73
77

86
93
88
83
81

10

85
89

90
87
74
78
81
82
55
86
70

84
85
82
74
79
82
81
84
61
73
63
66

73
80
69
64
72

10

87
86

88
78
75
86
90
72
82
70
64

83
92
87
78
85
81
70
82
82
81
70
50

87
74
73
72
71
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25m Standard Pistol
Pl. No. Name

D Grade Cont.
6 10 Law, Wendy

7 4 Campbell, Bob

8 31 Bygraves, Gil

9 12 Reeves, Rod
DNS 37 McLeod, Angus

Rep

BIPC
Wrwk
MetroPSQ
Bdsrt
GCPAA

Total Xs

457
455
443
425

W w s~ W

150

78
81
84
83

150

87
84
72
82

20

74
67
74
65

20

66
84
75
66

10

75
66
74
73

10

77
73
64
56
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10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Metropolitan Pistol Club.
Australia Day ISSF Open 2023

27th-29th Jan 2023

Pl.  No. Name
A Grade

1 32 Smith, Civon

2 14 Gillman, Kristy

3 36 Birch, Robin

4 10 Law, Wendy

5 13 Bygraves, Nicki

6 6 Thomas, Lynn
B Grade

1 17 Dunks, Julie

2 29 Kent, Marie

3 40 Stewart, Alision
C Grade

*1 25 Burger, Marizelle

*2 18 Shi, Qun

3 7 Johns, Kristy

4 9 Dossetto, Terri

5 27 Harkins, Maddie

6 44 Clem, Linda

7 19 McKinlay, Janis
D Grade

1 41 Darcy, Sharyn

Rep

MetroPSQ
Wrwk
MetroPSQ
BIPC
MetroPSQ
Murr

Marb
Murr
Murr

MetroPSQ
Crns
Murr
Murr
Murr
MetroPSQ
Marb

Murr

Total Xs

559 10
559 9
552
541
534
524

w ~ 00 W

537
529 7
495 0

~

537
531
522
505
501
497
418

O N B~ N OO BN

434 0

93
93
90
91
87
93

85
87
74

93
88
88
82
88
73
73

68

94
93
95
91
90
85

93
86
76

88
88
84
81
82
87
64

66

94
95
94
92
85
85

91
90
90

93
92
86
79
86
84
73

71

4/02/2023 10:03 AM
Sanction No: 23.02

Final Results

89
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86
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84

89
82
87

87
87
88
89
76
79
67

78

96
94
91
91
91
90

91
92
81

84
87
91
90
79
83
70

80

93
90
89
90
90
87

88
92
87

92
89
85
84
90
91
71

71
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Metropolitan Pistol Club. 4/02/2023 10:03 AM
e | AUStralia Day ISSF Open 2023 Sanction No: 23.02
et 27th=-29th Jan 2023 Final Results

25m Pistol Women

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 32 Smith, Civon MetroPSQ 571 14 97 97 96 290 88 95 98 281
2 6 Thomas, Lynn Murr 540 6 83 88 85 256 95 94 95 284
3 13 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 530 9 93 83 92 268 88 90 84 262
4 36 Birch, Robin MetroPSQ 523 5 94 93 94 281 81 81 80 242
B Grade
1 18 Shi, Qun Crns 530 6 88 88 90 266 88 84 92 264
2 44 Clem, Linda MetroPSQ 524 8 87 83 92 262 91 91 80 262
3 25 Burger, Marizelle MetroPSQ 518 5 8 86 94 265 84 82 87 253
4 17 Dunks, Julie Marb 511 5 919 90 91 272 88 82 69 239
5 40 Stewart, Alision Murr 484 3 91 76 76 243 88 77 76 241
D Grade
1 27 Harkins, Maddie Murr 427 1 70 66 74 210 65 73 79 217
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